PRODUCT BULLETIN
How to Order
DEDICATION TO EXCELLENCE
TYPE H W
Dimensions
VOLTAGE DIVIDERS
REV B 03/09/00
P
.256 .260 .100 ±0.010
SIP RESISTOR NETWORKS
Type
Power Rating / Element
Nominal Resistance Value
Tolerance Tracking
ERRY2BY 1K  /  10K B
TCR Tracking
Resistance Tolerance
R2 Resistance Value
TCR
Type
V B
R1 R2
Schematic Diagram
Sample Part Number
R1 Resistance Value
LOW NOISE
SIP PACKAGE
THIN FILM
W
H
.158 ±0.039
P P
.010
.099
RRY2BZ
.311 .260 .100 ±0.010RRY2BY
63 mW 100 mW
100   43
Absolute Tolerance
100   68
Resistance Tolerance
Temperature Coefficient